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Copy forwarded for information & necessary action to: 

 

1. Registrar, NSOU with a request to upload the routine 

2. ITO, NSOU  

3. All faculties of Dept of Education 

4. TeamLease EdTech 

5. Director, CIQA 

6. E.S to V.C for the information of V.C. 

 

Date  Time Topic Name of the Faculty 

 

19/01/2022, Wednesday 5-6 PM Unit-1 Dr. Papiya Upadhyay 

24/01/2022, Monday 5-6 PM Unit-2 Prof. Sanat K Ghosh 

30/01/2022, Sunday 3.30-4.30PM Unit-3 Dr. Parimal Sarkar 

31/01/2022, Monday 5-6 PM Unit-4 Dr. Papiya Upadhyay 

02/02/2022, Wednesday 5-6 PM Unit-5 Prof. Sanat K Ghosh 

06/02/2022, Sunday 3.30-4.30 PM Unit-6 Prof. Sumanta Chattaraj 

07/02/2022, Monday 5-6 PM Unit-7 Prof. Swapan K Sarkar 

09/02/2022, Wednesday 5-6 PM Unit-8 Prof. Sanat K Ghosh 

13/02/2022, Sunday 3.30-4.30 PM Unit-9 Dr. Parimal Sarkar 

20/02/2022, Sunday 3.30-4.30 PM Unit-10 Prof. Sumanta Chattaraj 
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